
18.07.2019

TRAN Calendar 2019 - Final

Thursday, 10 January, 9h00-12h30
Thursday, 10 January, 15h00-18h30

Monday, 21 January, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 22 January, 9h00-12h30
Tuesday, 22 January, 14h30-18h30

Tuesday, 29 January, 14h30-18h30

------------------

Monday, 04 February, 15h00-18h30

Wednesday, 20 February, 9h00-12h30
Wednesday, 20 February, 15h00-18h30

------------------

Monday, 4 March, 15h00-18h30

Monday, 18 March, 15h00-18h30

-------------------

Monday, 8 April, 15h00-18h30

Thursday, 11 April, 09h00-12h30
Thursday, 11 April, 15h00-18h30
------------------

Wednesday, 24 July, 09h00-12h30
Wednesday, 24 July, 15h00-18h30

-------------------

Monday, 02 September, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 03 September, 09h00-12h30
Tuesday, 03 September, 14h30-18h30

Monday, 23 September, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 24 September, 09h00-12h30
Tuesday, 24 September, 14h30-18h30

-------------------

Wednesday, 02 October, 09h00-12h30
Wednesday, 02 October, 14h30-18h30
Thursday, 03 October, 09h00-12h30

-------------------

Wednesday, 06 November, 09h00-12h30
Wednesday, 06 November, 14h30-18h30

---------------------

Monday, 02 December, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 03 December, 09h00-12h30
Tuesday, 03 December, 14h30-18h30


